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September 26,—1956

.
Horald P. & Virginis . Sanhders
1021 Hisdburi Flats Boad
Grants Pass, Cregon
Dear Sir and Madam: . B

"nelosed 1s the sssigmment of permit numbers 1-~3283 and 230lh
Trom 7. G. Katzenbach 9 ¥ou, . This has been recorded in the
lHiscellanesus Iscaords 3¢ the ; Lote Tugineer, Volume h, dage BL3,
" and our records have been changed accordinily. |
. Alss eanclised is our roceipt Ho. 869 covering the recording
fee of $1.00, .

Very truly yours,

GHATS L. HSELDA

. State ‘ngincer
Yyron V, Bish -
' =  Assistant
‘ [y - - I((
1iVBaaju . ' . : ) e
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- 1966, in conmnection with nermit numbers <3263 snd 2&81&.

The date for completion of conetructisn work or these acraibte -

was extended o Jctoapr 1, in 1966. Alsd the date for oam;Lntn
application 57 water October 1, 1964,

1

You can maLe a)ollnatﬂan th Lho State ;nﬂlnee* to oxton! the tine

i
for completion of the project and the State ingincer Is cermitted hy low
T

v extend this time limit only uson 2 showing of due dillgence by Lhe
permaittoe, * The application for extension of time musi be crreiully and
comnletely. oxecubed 50 that this of fice mav determine [rog YOUr SWorn
statement whether due diligence has besn siionn, I am enclosins an

application for your use.

IT youw wish Lo file for an exbension off time, the anplicntion must
be execubted before 2 fiotary Public and submitted ts this sffice with the
stgtatdfy £iling fee in the amount of 52 for each »ermit.

: - ] o . ! . - Lo

If you are the Lepal owner of tho srongriy oot ived in eannection

with these permite, you chould obtain an assirnuient o8 tha permits from

V. G. Batuenbach,
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! S " Sentember 1), 1966
‘ . .
Harald P, Ganders - S . . :
1021 Hissouri Flats Road e ,
- Grants Pass, Oregon ' _ S A ~ 7 oo
Dear Sire. " -, T : -
. A :
This will acknoviedie re ccﬂot of your- letier dated Jeptembor 2,

I anm also enclasing an assigmment Lorm with th:z sropex zpolication and

permit numbers entered o your use.

Very bruly yours,

AY N S‘:.'r
‘ L Sywon Vo Bign : ot
' Mssistant ’
¥VBipju
! 1
mnclouu_es
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‘\



: . 38651
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Octobar 17, 1966

Harold ¥ & Virginia M. Sanders
1021 Hiasouri Flats Hoad
Grants Fass, Nregon

Jeap lir. & lirs. Sanderas

Your application for extension of the time limits lists perwits
Ho. R=3263 and 2881%, but thers is no reference to the extent of construction
of the reservoir described in permit No. R=3263, T1If the construction of the
reservoir was coapleted by October 1, 1966, and water stored to it's
capacity by that date, then notice of completion of construction under
poreit’ R=3263 could be filed, If i% im not complets, then application for
extension of the time limit should be submitted and this appliecation should
. describe what haa been done on the reassrvoir. tach permit requiresz a fee
of 32 for extenaion of time,

Ig tﬁa extension 1 necessary for the reservoir permit No. R=3263,
the simpleat thing would be to complete the enclosed forw and submit it
with » fee of $2, and we will act on tne application already submitted only
in reference to the secondary per=it Wo. 28814,

ur receipt No. 888 covering the fee of 32 is enclosed.

Very truly yours,

CIRIS T ~RLHLUR
Gtate Engineer

By .
Travor Jones, Assimtant

Ldepy

" HZnclosures -



January 25, 1966

William G. Kabzenbach
- 1570L Willians lighway
iilliams, Jre on

r

Tear lir. salzenoach:

Tiis will acknowledge receipt of your notice of complete
application of water in regards to permits numsered 282lL and
I’."J 263 .

1 don't understand your notice, because osn October 25,
1965, you requested and were Jranted an cxtension of time for
complotion of construction work, This tine limit was cxlended
to Jctober 1, 1906, which is also the date for complete eppli-
cat.on of water. Your notice of compleve asplication of water
isdicated this date to be April 1, 1963. .e will regard this
notice as filed prematurely.

Complction of construction work would require that the
reservair be completed and storing [ull capacity ol water,
alss that you have all the neccscary facilities and equipment
to irrigate the intended acreage undar your periiit.

Corplete applicatisn of waler would recuire at least
one beneficial irrigetion of all of the lands that you Iintend
t2 irri.ate under your permit.,

dnclosed ars Torms 3 and © whiclh: shoull se £illed out and
submitted to this sffice when this work has been compleled.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. JUBLL R
Jtate Lngineer

By
¥yron V. Bish
issistant
1Brslr

onelosures
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December 15, 1965

?

William G, Katzenbzch
19704 Williems Highway
willisme, Oregon

Dear ¥r,., Katzenbach:

This will acknowledge your application for an extension of
the time limits in which to complete construction under the terms of *
your pernits numbered R-3263 and 2881k, and your check in the amount
of §4 for which our receipt Xo. 7296 is enclosed.

The application indicates reasonable diligence has been
exercised'touard co..pletion of the proposed projectsj theref re, the
time limits for completion of construction are being extended to
Cetober 1, 1966,

Very truly yours,

CHRIS, L. WHELLER
State Ingineer

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant

Tdekjn
Enclosure



